1	1
12	

		2003 NOV -7 AM 10: 50
APN: 1420 - 34-610-008 Recording requested by and mail docum		WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER
tax statements to:		\$ 15 PAID BC DEPUTY
Name: Nancy Kenison		TA (I)
Address 2704 Kaleb Ct		\ \
City/State/Zip: Minden NJ 80		
NTC114		
Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) www.legalformsrus.com	870-8977	
	E OF COMPL	The state of the s
Dated: 11 / 7 / 03	Ci	ty of Mindly, State of Nevada
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that:)
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN Mat.		/ /
The undersigned is owner or corpora	ate officer of the interest	stated below in the property hereinafter
described.	are emeer of the interest	stated below in the property hereinanter
2. The full name of the owner is: Nam	w Chenison	
3. The full address of the owner is: 27		Minden Nevada 84423
/ /		fee, strike fee and insert, for example,
"Purchase, under contract of purchas	No. of the contract of the con	
5. The full names and addresses of all p	persons, if any, who hold	title with the undersigned as joint tenants
or as tenants in common are:))	
NAMES		ADDRESSES
lodd When ison	770	4 Kaleb Ct, Minden NU 89423
6. A work of improvement on the property		
) The work done w	vas: <u>Construction of new</u>
residence.		
\		
7. The name of the contractor, if any, fo	r auch work of improvem	ent was: Todd & Dancy Kenson
7. The name of the contractor, if any, to	r such work of improvem	ent was. TOOKS NAME NEW TON
(if no contractor for work of improvem	nent as a whole insert "N	ONE")
(Section 2011)	Tarrest a writing moone 14	,,
Notice of Completion	Page 1 of 2	Initials N
l '	· -g- ·	111111111111111111111111111111111111111

0596161 BK1103PG03185

8.	The property on which said work of improvement was completed is in the City of Minden.
	County of Douc GS State of Nevada and is described as follows: (Set
	, ,
	forth legal description) Gammell Homestead Block 1 Lot 8 Lot 8, in Block 1, as set forth on the Final Subdivision Map LDON of-ob9 for Bramwell
	Homesterd, filed for record in the Office of the Doughs County Recorder on
	August 12,2002, in Block 0802, at Page 3324, as Document No. 054,307, of
	Official Records.
9.	The street address of said property is: (If no street address has been officially assigned, insert "NONE"):
J .	27 04 Kalah Caut
	5.1.5 1 12.18
	November
Dat	red this may of October 2003.
\mathcal{A}	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Sig	nature of bwner/corporate officer named
	Paragraph 2
	No. 1945 Property of the State
in v	Vitness Whereof. I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands this day of
The	e undersigned being duly sworn says; That <u>\$\leq\$</u> he is the owner/officer of the corporation of the aforesaid
inte	rest or estate in the property therein described in the foregoing notice, that <u></u> he has read the same, and
kno	ows the facts thereof, and that the facts stated therein are true.
\preceq	ancy Clanisan
_	nature of individual owner/or agent/or Signature of individual owner/or agent/or
cor	porate officer corporate officer
	Nancy C Kenison
Pri	nt or type name here Print or type name here
ST	ATE OF NEVADA)
CO	UNTY OF
	On this grant day of Weiter 20 03, personally appeared before me, a
NO ner	ary Public NGWEY RESOLD sonally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who
ack	nowledged that executed this instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	MARY ANN WENNER
	Notary Public - State of Novacus Notary Public - State of Novacus
No	Appointment Recorded in Control Appointment Expires May 3, 2004 My Appointment Expires May 3, 2004
No.	commission expires: Mai 3, 2004
Со	nsult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.
N.	

Notice of Completion

Page 2 of 2

Initials WE